Ski Camp 09, Lipno
DOPOLEDNI TRENINK
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35
36
37
38
39
40

jméno
ZiIKOVA Eliska
REHOUSKOVA Amalie
KROUPOVA Natalie
KUSOVA Tereza
SAFELHOFEROVA Bara
REHOUSKOVA Markéta
HENDRYCHOVA Sylvie
SORMOVA Michaela
ZiKOVA Barbora
FISCHEROVA Tereza

KROUPOVA Katefina
MARKVARTOVA Anna
KOZLIKOVA Klara
MARESOVA Andrea
HAUPTOVA Karolina

DOSTALOVA Lucie
PEXOVA Anezka
OUPICKA Lucie
KROUPA Stépan
DOSTAL Vaclav
PETROVIC Matgj
LINHART Adam
RADA Tomas
MARIK Lukas
GARTNER Jakub

PETROVICOVA Linda
SORMOVA Daniela
VYBIRALOVA Tereza
BROZOVA Adéla
ALEXANDEROVA Aneta
KRUPAUEROVA Karolina
NOVA Tereza
MATOUSOVA Alexandra
SLAMOVA Michaela
HALOVA Veronika

poradatel: Skiklub Chlum

nar.
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002

1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998

oddil
SK Spicak
Skiklub Chlum
SK Spicak
SSC Bohemia Plzen
TJ Motor
Skiklub Chlum
TJ Motor
Slavoj Plzen
SK $Spicak
SK Zelezna Ruda

Skiklub Pisek

Slavoj Plzen

Skiklub Pisek
Skiteam Sumava
Lyko klub Prachatice

Lyko klub Prachatice
Skiklub Chlum

Lipno

Skiklub Pisek

Lyko klub Prachatice
Skiklub Chlum
Slavoj Plzen

Slavoj Plzen

SK Spicak

Ceské Budéjovice

Skiklub Chlum
Slavoj Plzen

SK Zelezna Ruda

SK Spicak

SK Spicak

Skiklub Chlum
Slavoj Plzen

SK Maty

Lyko klub Prachatice
Skiteam Sumava

9.1.2009

1. jizda

01:11,34

00:58,60
01:09,99

01:12,65

01:01,87

01:13,16

01:11,29

01:06,27

00:57,16
00:59,09
00:59,42
00:56,22

00:59,02

01:00,69

2. jizda

01:09,87

01:01,28

00:55,76

00:56,03

00:59,32

01:00,75

3. jizda

01:11,13

01:01,55

00:56,36

00:56,58

00:59,91

01:01,34

4. jizda

01:08,71

01:02,29

00:56,43

01:00,72

5. jizda

6. jizda

7. jizda 8. jizda 9. jizda 10. jizda
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jméno

BURIAN Marek
KOLAR Antonin
VALES Matéj
SEDA Vit

ULC David
NAVRATIL Filip
KOZLIK Jan
VYBORNY Tomas
LOUDA Jan
KORNHEFR Jakub
NAJMAN Filip
HRABAK Martin

VITOVA Zuzana
HRABAKOVA Anna
PRUHEROVA Rozailie
VIDLAKOVA Petra
LARVOVA Eliska
VRBASOVA Veronika
KARESOVA Anna
RADOVA Michaela
CERVENA Klara
PRUHEROVA Alzbéta
FAITOVA Barbora
PETROVA Marie

OCHSNER Dominik
DUSEK Petr
ROHLIK Jan
LAVICKA David
MALECEK Josef
STETKA Matéj
KRIVANEC Jakub

poradatel: Skiklub Chlum

nar.

1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996

oddil

Slavoj Plzen
Lipno

SK Zelezna Ruda
Lipno

Slavoj Plzen
Lipno

Skiklub Pisek
Lipno

Slavoj Plzen
SSC Bohemia Plzen
SK Zelezna Ruda
Skiklub Pisek

Skiklub Chlum
Skiklub Pisek
Skiklub Chlum
SK Zelezna Ruda
SK Zelezna Ruda
SK $picak

Slavoj Plzen
Slavoj Plzen

SK $picak
Skiklub Chlum
SK $picak

SK Zelezna Ruda

Skiklub Pisek
Lipno

Lipno

Lipno

SK Maty
Skiklub Chlum
Skiclub Susice

9.1.2009

1. jizda

00:59,54
00:57,83
00:56,59
01:01,39
01:07,27
00:59,91

01:00,21
00:58,64

00:57,20
01:06,09
00:56,03
00:56,74
00:53,70
01:06,45

00:54,66
00:52,24
00:55,14
00:59,68

00:54,20
00:59,68
00:57,14
01:25,99
00:50,88

2. jizda

00:58,81
00:58,44
00:56,73

00:59,86

00:59,20

00:56,98
00:55,37
00:52,49

00:51,89

00:58,98

00:54,52
00:59,00
01:06,61

00:51,76

3. jizda

01:00,11

01:00,11

01:01,14

00:58,37

00:57,86
00:55,39
00:52,38

00:58,65

00:51,33

4. jizda 5. jizda 6. jizda 7. jizda 8. jizda 9. jizda

10. jizda

00:59,70

01:33,19

01:02,67

00:55,22
00:52,33

00:59,33

00:51,52
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Ski Camp 09, Lipno

DOPOLEDNI TRENINK

stc jméno
82

83

84

85

86 FISEROVA Julie

87 KUSOVA Barbora
88 KOHOUTOVA Eva
89 ZBORILOVA Eliska

90 VORACKOVA Dominika

91

92

93 NOVOTNY Otomar
94 FATURA Milan

95 LOUDA Jiri

96 ULC Matéj

97 KRIVANEC David
98 NAJMAN Tomas
99 SNASEL Jaroslav

poradatel: Skiklub Chlum

nar.

1994
1995
1994
1995
1993

1993
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995

oddil

Skiclub Susice

SSC Bohemia Plzen
SK Zelezna Ruda
Lyko klub Prachatice
Strakonice

Lipno

Lipno

Slavoj Plzen
Slavoj Plzen
Skiclub Susice
SK Zelezna Ruda
SK Zelezna Ruda

9.1.2009

1. jizda

00:55,03
00:54,93
00:53,87

00:53,46

00:52,48
00:53,42

00:53,24
00:50,77

2. jizda

00:53,56

00:52,42
00:53,60

00:53,16
00:51,02

3. jizda

00:52,88

00:53,58

00:50,81
00:51,48

4. jizda 5. jizda 6. jizda

00:53,54
00:52,05

7. jizda 8. jizda 9. jizda 10. jizda
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